AGENCY COMPLIANCE:
RoHS Compliant
FCC Part 15 Class A Conformance
UL & c-UL Listed 62368-1
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING:
Maximum Operating Temperature: 60C / 140F
NOTES :
UNIT DIMENSIONS: 70in x 2in x 2in / 1778mm x 51mm x 51mm
Shipped Weight: 17lbs (7.71kg)
Mounting Hardware: 7938 Vertical Mounting Bracket Kit; Toolless Mounting Hardware - Center to Center Spacing:
61.25in-64.75in / 1556mm and 1645mm
rPDU, Monitored Unit Level EC, 30A, 120/208V WYE, 8.6kW,
Vertical, (36) Combination C13/C19, 10ft power cord with L21-30P,
Black Powder Coat.
AutoCAD SHX Text
C13 and C19
AutoCAD SHX Text
COMNINATION OUTLET
AutoCAD SHX Text
L21-30P
AutoCAD SHX Text
1:5
AutoCAD SHX Text
OUTPUT POWER
AutoCAD SHX Text
INPUT POWER
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
SW
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
11/21/25
AutoCAD SHX Text
1/1
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
-
AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Allgemeintoleranzen
AutoCAD SHX Text
General tolerances
AutoCAD SHX Text
Gewicht:
AutoCAD SHX Text
Weight:
AutoCAD SHX Text
Maßstab
AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale
AutoCAD SHX Text
Oberfläche
AutoCAD SHX Text
Finish
AutoCAD SHX Text
Blatt/Sheet
AutoCAD SHX Text
Verwendet in / Used in
AutoCAD SHX Text
Name
AutoCAD SHX Text
Date
AutoCAD SHX Text
Change
AutoCAD SHX Text
Zeichnungs-Nr. / Drawing no.
AutoCAD SHX Text
Approved
AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked
AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn
AutoCAD SHX Text
Bezeichnung / Description
AutoCAD SHX Text
Name
AutoCAD SHX Text
Date
AutoCAD SHX Text
Werkstoff / Material
AutoCAD SHX Text
Dimensions in mm
AutoCAD SHX Text
permission is expressly granted. All rights are reserved.
AutoCAD SHX Text
and communication of its contents are not permitted, unless
AutoCAD SHX Text
Disclosure and photocopying of this document, exploitation
AutoCAD SHX Text
ausdrücklich zugestanden. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
AutoCAD SHX Text
und Mitteilung ihres Inhalts nicht gestattet, soweit nicht
AutoCAD SHX Text
Weitergabe sowie Vervielfältigung dieser Unterlage, Verwertung
AutoCAD SHX Text
D
AutoCAD SHX Text
C
AutoCAD SHX Text
B
AutoCAD SHX Text
A
AutoCAD SHX Text
4
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
8
AutoCAD SHX Text
7
AutoCAD SHX Text
6
AutoCAD SHX Text
5
AutoCAD SHX Text
4
AutoCAD SHX Text
3
AutoCAD SHX Text
2
AutoCAD SHX Text
F
AutoCAD SHX Text
E
AutoCAD SHX Text
D
AutoCAD SHX Text
C
AutoCAD SHX Text
B
AutoCAD SHX Text
A
AutoCAD SHX Text
1
AutoCAD SHX Text
REAR VIEW
AutoCAD SHX Text
FRONT VIEW
AutoCAD SHX Text
SIDE VIEW
AutoCAD SHX Text
VP4N30AN -- MN05M4W1-
AutoCAD SHX Text
36CF18-3TL21A0A10-S-A
AutoCAD SHX Text
1555.6 [61.25]
AutoCAD SHX Text
88.9 [3.50]
AutoCAD SHX Text
1777.9 [70.00]
AutoCAD SHX Text
88.9 [3.50]
AutoCAD SHX Text
10-32 BLIND PEM NUT (REQUIRED FOR TOOLLESS MOUNTING) 4 PLACES
AutoCAD SHX Text
66.7 [2.62]
AutoCAD SHX Text
50.8 [2.00]
AutoCAD SHX Text
50.8 [2.00]